
Männer

1. 205.569 Srb Thomas 1968 M35 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2:37:31
2. 202.122 Taferner Leopold 1976 Allg.Kl. Union Pfaffstätten 2:49:26
3. 206.001 Stückler Thomas 1978 Allg.Kl. LAG NÖ Mitte 2:50:06
4. 205.741 Weissenböck Armin 1971 M35 HSV Marathon Wr.Neust. 2:53:48
5. 206.482 Hecher Friedrich 1963 M40 SU RLV Aspang 2:54:36
6. 206.036 Aigelsreiter Wolfgang 1968 M35 HSV Melk 2:56:35
7. 204.981 Glaser Robert 1968 M35 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2:56:35
8. 205.426 Steininger Wolfgang 1960 M45 SV LURS MAISSAU 2:58:12
9. 204.159 Srb Rudolf 1967 M35 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2:59:24

10. 204.055 Soller Reinhard 1959 M40 LCA Umd. Amstetten 3:01:16
11. 206.093 Frehsner Kurt 1964 M40 LCA Umd. Amstetten 3:03:31
12. 203.618 Weinzettl Michael 1968 M35 ATSV Ternitz 3:07:06
13. 204.687 Feldkirchner Friedrich 1956 M50 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:16:18
14. 201.907 Eidher Franz 1958 M45 LC Waldviertel 3:17:29
15. 205.194 Bauer Edgar 1967 M35 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 3:18:48
16. 206.462 Schenner Alfred 1937 M65 HSV Marathon Wr.Neust. 3:22:28
17. 206.455 Habacher Gerhard 1965 M40 NF Ochsenburg 3:27:56
18. 204.686 Swed Friedrich 1941 M65 Union Perchtoldsdorf 3:29:32
19. 203.880 Schabas Hans 1965 M40 Sportunion Pottenstein 3:33:08
20. 206.016 Heili Alexander 1973 Allg.Kl. LC Waldviertel 3:36:29
21. 204.550 Friedbacher Rudolf 1934 M70 HSV Marathon Wr.Neust. 3:42:54
22. 205.557 Steiner Hanns 1941 M65 LC derfisch.at Mödling 3:49:46
23. 204.528 Hajto Stefan 1944 M60 HSV Marathon Wr.Neust. 3:52:04
24. 205.556 Schwarz Johann 1964 M40 LC derfisch.at Mödling 4:19:43
25. 205.187 Riedl Alfred 1951 M55 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 4:36:02

Frauen

1. 205.236 Eichberger Ingrid 1968 W35 HSV Marathon Wr.Neust. 2:55:22
2. 204.136 Brandstetter Notburga 1962 W40 ULC Ardagger 3:12:19
3. 205.568 Zottl Silvia 1959 W45 ATSV Ternitz 3:27:33
4. 205.149 Schädl Melitta 1976 M35 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:33:47
5. 205.745 Lechner Renate 1967 W35 ASK ORTNER Loosdorf 3:35:37
6. 203.553 Kögler Brigitte 1960 W45 ATSV Ternitz 3:48:14
7. 205.816 Kalem Susanne 1963 W40 LC Strasshof 3:54:22
8. 205.439 Fischer Doris 1966 W40 ATSV Ternitz 3:58:42
9. 206.033 Schmit Martina 1970 W35 HSV Melk 4:28:29

Männer M35

1. 205.569 Srb Thomas 1968 M35 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2:37:31
2. 205.741 Weissenböck Armin 1971 M35 HSV Marathon Wr.Neust. 2:53:48
3. 206.036 Aigelsreiter Wolfgang 1968 M35 HSV Melk 2:56:35
4. 204.981 Glaser Robert 1968 M35 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2:56:35
5. 204.159 Srb Rudolf 1967 M35 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2:59:24
6. 203.618 Weinzettl Michael 1968 M35 ATSV Ternitz 3:07:06
7. 205.194 Bauer Edgar 1967 M35 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 3:18:48

Männer M40
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1. 206.482 Hecher Friedrich 1963 M40 SU RLV Aspang 2:54:36
2. 206.093 Frehsner Kurt 1964 M40 LCA Umd. Amstetten 3:03:31
3. 206.455 Habacher Gerhard 1965 M40 NF Ochsenburg 3:27:56
4. 203.880 Schabas Hans 1965 M40 Sportunion Pottenstein 3:33:08
5. 205.556 Schwarz Johann 1964 M40 LC derfisch.at Mödling 4:19:43

Männer M45

1. 205.426 Steininger Wolfgang 1960 M45 SV LURS MAISSAU 2:58:12
2. 204.055 Soller Reinhard 1959 M40 LCA Umd. Amstetten 3:01:16
3. 201.907 Eidher Franz 1958 M45 LC Waldviertel 3:17:29

Männer M50 Limit: 3:02

1. 204.687 Feldkirchner Friedrich 1956 M50 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:16:18

Männer M55 Limit: 3:12

1. 205.187 Riedl Alfred 1951 M55 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 4:36:02

Männer M60 Limit: 3:25

1. 204.528 Hajto Stefan 1944 M60 HSV Marathon Wr.Neust. 3:52:04

Männer M65

1. 206.462 Schenner Alfred 1937 M65 HSV Marathon Wr.Neust. 3:22:28
2. 204.686 Swed Friedrich 1941 M65 Union Perchtoldsdorf 3:29:32
3. 205.557 Steiner Hanns 1941 M65 LC derfisch.at Mödling 3:49:46

Männer M70 Limit: 4:20

1. 204.550 Friedbacher Rudolf 1934 M70 HSV Marathon Wr.Neust. 3:42:54

Frauen W35

1. 205.236 Eichberger Ingrid 1968 W35 HSV Marathon Wr.Neust. 2:55:22
2. 205.149 Schädl Melitta 1976 M35 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:33:47
3. 205.745 Lechner Renate 1967 W35 ASK ORTNER Loosdorf 3:35:37
4. 206.033 Schmit Martina 1970 W35 HSV Melk 4:28:29

Frauen W40

1. 204.136 Brandstetter Notburga 1962 W40 ULC Ardagger 3:12:19
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2. 205.816 Kalem Susanne 1963 W40 LC Strasshof 3:54:22
3. 205.439 Fischer Doris 1966 W40 ATSV Ternitz 3:58:42

Frauen W45

1. 205.568 Zottl Silvia 1959 W45 ATSV Ternitz 3:27:33
2. 203.553 Kögler Brigitte 1960 W45 ATSV Ternitz 3:48:14

Mannschaftwertung

Männer:

1. ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 8:33:30
205.569 Srb Thomas 1968 M35 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2:37:31
204.981 Glaser Robert 1968 M35 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2:56:35
204.159 Srb Rudolf 1967 M35 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2:59:24

2. HSV Marathon Wr.Neust. 9:59:10
205.741 Weissenböck Armin 1971 M35 HSV Marathon Wr.Neust. 2:53:48
206.462 Schenner Alfred 1937 M65 HSV Marathon Wr.Neust. 3:22:28
204.550 Friedbacher Rudolf 1934 M70 HSV Marathon Wr.Neust. 3:42:54

Frauen:

1. ATSV Ternitz 11:14:29
205.568 Zottl Silvia 1959 W45 ATSV Ternitz 3:27:33
203.553 Kögler Brigitte 1960 W45 ATSV Ternitz 3:48:14
205.439 Fischer Doris 1966 W40 ATSV Ternitz 3:58:42


